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Position

Director

Info Tech Analyst
Cataloging Specialist
Children's Serv Specialist
Outreach/Circulation Spec
Administration Asst
Branch Specialist Il

Branch Assistant

Adult Services Specialist
Front Desk/Shelving Clerk
P/T Technical Services Clerk
Clerk

Member

Member

President

Vice President

Other Positions Held Special District

Coalinga-Huron Library District
Coalinga-Huron Library District
Coalinga-Huron Library District
Coalinga-Huron Library District
Coalinga-Huron Library District
Coalinga-Huron Library District
Coalinga-Huron Library District
Coalinga-Huron Library District
Coalinga-Huron Library District
Coalinga-Huron Library District
Coalinga-Huron Library District
Coalinga-Huron Library District
Coalinga-Huron Library District
Coalinga-Huron Library District
Coalinga-Huron Library District
Coalinga-Huron Library District

Department

Coalinga Branch
Coalinga Branch
Coalinga Branch
Coalinga Branch
Coalinga Branch
Coalinga Branch
Huron Branch
Huron Branch
Coalinga Branch
Coalinga Branch
Coalinga Branch
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$68,217
$52,725
$48,015
$46,716
$43,168
$41,783
$41,077
$40,653
$35,257
$29,548
$14,716
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$17,022
$3,615
$16,066
$22,800
$27,529
$22,373
$22,950
$27,313
$14,598
$14,508
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



