	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Director		Coalinga-Huron Library District	Coalinga Branch	\$68,217	\$17,022
2.	Info Tech Analyst		Coalinga-Huron Library District	Coalinga Branch	\$52,725	\$3,615
3.	Cataloging Specialist		Coalinga-Huron Library District	Coalinga Branch	\$48,015	\$16,066
4.	Children's Serv Specialist		Coalinga-Huron Library District	Coalinga Branch	\$46,716	\$22,800
5.	Outreach/Circulation Spec		Coalinga-Huron Library District	Coalinga Branch	\$43,168	\$27,529
6.	Administration Asst		Coalinga-Huron Library District	Coalinga Branch	\$41,783	\$22,373
7.	Branch Specialist II		Coalinga-Huron Library District	Huron Branch	\$41,077	\$22,950
8.	Branch Assistant		Coalinga-Huron Library District	Huron Branch	\$40,653	\$27,313
9.	Adult Services Specialist		Coalinga-Huron Library District	Coalinga Branch	\$35,257	\$14,598
10.	Front Desk/Shelving Clerk		Coalinga-Huron Library District	Coalinga Branch	\$29,548	\$14,508
11.	P/T Technical Services Clerk		Coalinga-Huron Library District	Coalinga Branch	\$14,716	\$0
12.	Clerk		Coalinga-Huron Library District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
13.	Member		Coalinga-Huron Library District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
14.	Member		Coalinga-Huron Library District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
15.	President		Coalinga-Huron Library District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
16.	Vice President		Coalinga-Huron Library District	Board Member	\$0	\$0